January 9, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2127

Page 1, line 8, replace "one year" with "eighteen months"

Page 1, line 13, replace "one year" with "eighteen months"

Page 1, line 17, replace "July 1" with "December 31"

Renumber accordingly